
Resultat öppet VDM1500m - åldersklasser   2017-06-18

Väderinfo: 22-24grader,klart, sol, 2-3m/s

F13 (2004-2005)

Namn Förening Tid

2004Johanna Hofvendahl Is Göta 5.06.61

2004My Ekström Björnstorps IF 5.41.02

F15 (2002-2003)

Namn Förening Tid

2003Lykke Sjöbeck Ystads IF 4.54.91

2002Anja Jagesten Björnstorps IF 5.24.52

F17 (2000-2001)

Namn Förening Tid

2000Tilda Pettersson Björnstorps IF 5.20.91

K35 (1978-1982)

Namn Förening Tid

1981Sara Liljegren IS Göta 4.42.91

1978Pernille Basse Genarps IF 6.48.62

K40 (1973-1977)

Namn Förening Tid

1974Florentina Stojakovic IFK Helsingborg 5.13.91

1977Sofie Petersson IS Göta 5.16.52

1974Monica Andersson IS Göta 6.02.53

1974Kristina Larsson Heleneholms if 6.56.24

K45 (1968-1972)

Namn Förening Tid

1970Cecilia Malmberg Heleneholms if 5.04.31

1969Josefine Carlberg Is Göta 5.47.02

1972Beatrice Christensson Heleneholms if 6.24.23

K50 (1963-1967)

Namn Förening Tid

1964Maibrith Nilsson Falkenberg Allstars LK 5.43.31

K55 (1958-1962)

Namn Förening Tid

1958Catarina Petersson IS Göta 5.59.01

1959Anna-Karin Delborg Björnstorps IF 6.04.32
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K60 (1953-1957)

Namn Förening Tid

1956Eva Lönnqvist Ystads IF 6.14.51

1956Anna-Karin Hansson FK Snapphanarna 6.15.32

K65 (1948-1952)

Namn Förening Tid

1949Britt-Marie Andersson Genarps IF 9.20.11

KS (-1983)

Namn Förening Tid

1988Anna Bjurman IS Göta 4.52.21

1992Annelie Blomquist IS Göta 5.03.92

1985Caroline Norrsand Ystads IF 5.17.13

M35 (1978-1982)

Namn Förening Tid

1978Anders Rydell MAI 4.30.31

1980Christian Klingenbrandt GF IDROTT 4.40.72

1980Mikael Larsson IS Göta 4.54.53

1981Fredrik Stoltz IS Göta 4.59.74

Jon Mattsson IS Göta 5.11.35

M40 (1973-1977)

Namn Förening Tid

1973Henrik Nord Ystads IF 4.21.41

1977Neil Lowrie IS Göta 4.28.52

1975Mikael Stagling IS Göta 4.30.63

1975Martin Edvardsson Ystads IF 4.41.64

1974Mike Bakker IS Göta 4.47.65

1973Andreas Nilsson IS Göta 5.07.36

1973Dennis Due IS Göta 5.31.57

1974Magnus Classon GF IDROTT 5.51.58

M45 (1968-1972)

Namn Förening Tid

1970Mattias Jonsson Heleneholms if 4.24.01

1972Christer Friberg Björnstorps IF 4.32.62

1970Max Lundberg LK Myran 5.00.83

1969Gustav Sande Genarps IF 5.07.14

1970Mattias Fineman IS Göta 5.12.65

1971Mattias Collin Björnstorps IF 5.14.86

1969Mattias Carlsson IS Göta 5.14.97

1972Erik Svenonius Björnstorps IF 5.52.18
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M50 (1963-1967)

Namn Förening Tid

1963BG Nilensjö IS Göta 4.42.41

1966Thomas Fredriksson GF IDROTT 5.03.02

1964Nils-Arvid Olofsson Ystads IF 5.09.63

1964Daniel Jorme IS Göta 5.10.94

1966Jan Forsberg LK Myran 5.18.95

1963Per Olsson IS Göta 5.22.26

1964Flemming Olsen FK Snapphanarna 5.23.97

M55 (1958-1962)

Namn Förening Tid

1960Håkan Torstensson Heleneholms if 4.59.51

1962Mats Berglund Andrarums if 5.05.52

1961Bengt Pedersen IK Pallas 5.21.73

1959Lars Björkqvist Björnstorps IF 5.24.94

1960Lars-Åke Engdahl GF IDROTT 5.41.75

1961Arne Mårtensson Björnstorps IF 6.49.66

M65 (1948-1952)

Namn Förening Tid

1952Bo Andersson Genarps IF 5.47.51

1952Kenneth Rosengren Lk Myran 5.50.02

1949David Gillanders OK PAN 6.11.23

1950Kerry Linell Björnstorps IF 6.17.44

1948Mats Haglund KFUM Kristianstad 6.22.15

1951Carl Almström Björnstorps IF 6.55.66

M70 (1943-1947)

Namn Förening Tid

1947Klas Paulsson Höörs IF 6.25.11

1945Erwin Apitzsch IFK Lund 6.47.22

1944Lars Rosenlund Björnstorps IF 6.48.43

M75 (1938-1942)

Namn Förening Tid

1942Åke Jonson Heleneholms if 6.37.51

1942Lars Rosenlind IFK Helsingborg 6.59.72

1940Björn Videfors GF IDROTT 7.03.83

M80 (1933-1937)

Namn Förening Tid

1933Gunnar Nilsson Heleneholms if 7.32.71

1936Karl Nordström IFK Helsingborg 8.39.82
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MS (-1983)

Namn Förening Tid

1995Eddie Tollgert Bengtsson Björnstorps IF 4.12.51

1986Simon Wikstrand IS Göta 4.22.82

1990Andreas Thell Ystads IF 4.32.93

1996Michael Hansson IS Göta 4.48.54

1991Daniel Ekström Is Göta 4.55.05

1988Jesper Frej IS Göta 5.00.96

1994Simon strand Heleneholms if 5.07.47

1989Emil Pålsson IS Göta 5.23.88

P13 (2004-2005)

Namn Förening Tid

2004Albin Andersson Hässleholms AIS 5.00.11

2005Esben Bogsjö Jensen IS Göta 5.35.92

P17 (2000-2001)

Namn Förening Tid

2001Michael Nordahl Ystads IF 4.29.71

2001Kalle Lindgren IS Göta 4.48.72

P19

Namn Förening Tid

Fredrik Norstedt IFK Helsingborg 4.54.41
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Resultat öppet VDM1500m - startheat 2017-06-18

Väderinfo: 22-24grader,klart, sol, 2-3m/s

1

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

1942Åke Jonson Heleneholms if 6.37.51

1945Erwin Apitzsch IFK Lund 6.47.22

1944Lars Rosenlund Björnstorps IF 6.48.43

1978Pernille Basse Genarps IF 6.48.64

1961Arne Mårtensson Björnstorps IF 6.49.65

1951Carl Almström Björnstorps IF 6.55.66

1974Kristina Larsson Heleneholms if 6.56.27

1942Lars Rosenlind IFK Helsingborg 6.59.78

1940Björn Videfors GF IDROTT 7.03.89

1933Gunnar Nilsson Heleneholms if 7.32.710

1936Karl Nordström IFK Helsingborg 8.39.811

1949Britt-Marie Andersson Genarps IF 9.20.112

2

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

2005Esben Bogsjö Jensen IS Göta 5.35.91

1960Lars-Åke Engdahl GF IDROTT 5.41.72

1969Josefine Carlberg Is Göta 5.47.03

1952Bo Andersson Genarps IF 5.47.54

1974Magnus Classon GF IDROTT 5.51.55

1972Erik Svenonius Björnstorps IF 5.52.16

1958Catarina Petersson IS Göta 5.59.07

1959Anna-Karin Delborg Björnstorps IF 6.04.38

1949David Gillanders OK PAN 6.11.29

1956Eva Lönnqvist Ystads IF 6.14.510

1956Anna-Karin Hansson FK Snapphanarna 6.15.311

1950Kerry Linell Björnstorps IF 6.17.412

1948Mats Haglund KFUM Kristianstad 6.22.113

1972Beatrice Christensson Heleneholms if 6.24.214

1947Klas Paulsson Höörs IF 6.25.115
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3

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

1989Emil Pålsson IS Göta 5.23.81

1973Dennis Due IS Göta 5.31.52

2004My Ekström Björnstorps IF 5.41.03

1964Maibrith Nilsson Falkenberg Allstars LK 5.43.34

1952Kenneth Rosengren Lk Myran 5.50.05

1974Monica Andersson IS Göta 6.02.56

4

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

1964Nils-Arvid Olofsson Ystads IF 5.09.61

1964Daniel Jorme IS Göta 5.10.92

Jon Mattsson IS Göta 5.11.33

1969Mattias Carlsson IS Göta 5.14.94

1977Sofie Petersson IS Göta 5.16.55

1985Caroline Norrsand Ystads IF 5.17.16

1966Jan Forsberg LK Myran 5.18.97

2000Tilda Pettersson Björnstorps IF 5.20.98

1961Bengt Pedersen IK Pallas 5.21.79

1963Per Olsson IS Göta 5.22.210

2002Anja Jagesten Björnstorps IF 5.24.511

1959Lars Björkqvist Björnstorps IF 5.24.912

5

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

1988Jesper Frej IS Göta 5.00.91

1966Thomas Fredriksson GF IDROTT 5.03.02

1992Annelie Blomquist IS Göta 5.03.93

1970Cecilia Malmberg Heleneholms if 5.04.34

1962Mats Berglund Andrarums if 5.05.55

2004Johanna Hofvendahl Is Göta 5.06.66

1969Gustav Sande Genarps IF 5.07.17

1973Andreas Nilsson IS Göta 5.07.38

1970Mattias Fineman IS Göta 5.12.69

1971Mattias Collin Björnstorps IF 5.14.810

1964Flemming Olsen FK Snapphanarna 5.23.911
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6

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

1996Michael Hansson IS Göta 4.48.51

2001Kalle Lindgren IS Göta 4.48.72

1988Anna Bjurman IS Göta 4.52.23

1980Mikael Larsson IS Göta 4.54.54

2003Lykke Sjöbeck Ystads IF 4.54.95

1981Fredrik Stoltz IS Göta 4.59.76

2004Albin Andersson Hässleholms AIS 5.00.17

1994Simon strand Heleneholms if 5.07.48

1974Florentina Stojakovic IFK Helsingborg 5.13.99

7

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

1980Christian Klingenbrandt GF IDROTT 4.40.71

1975Martin Edvardsson Ystads IF 4.41.62

1963BG Nilensjö IS Göta 4.42.43

1981Sara Liljegren IS Göta 4.42.94

1974Mike Bakker IS Göta 4.47.65

Fredrik Norstedt IFK Helsingborg 4.54.46

1960Håkan Torstensson Heleneholms if 4.59.57

1970Max Lundberg LK Myran 5.00.88

8

Namn Förening Tid

Startheat:

1995Eddie Tollgert Bengtsson Björnstorps IF 4.12.51

1973Henrik Nord Ystads IF 4.21.42

1986Simon Wikstrand IS Göta 4.22.83

1970Mattias Jonsson Heleneholms if 4.24.04

1977Neil Lowrie IS Göta 4.28.55

2001Michael Nordahl Ystads IF 4.29.76

1978Anders Rydell MAI 4.30.37

1975Mikael Stagling IS Göta 4.30.68

1972Christer Friberg Björnstorps IF 4.32.69

1990Andreas Thell Ystads IF 4.32.910

1991Daniel Ekström Is Göta 4.55.011
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